
SANTA CRUZ Temporary/limited Term Salary Schedule 
EDUCAT ION Fiscal Year 2025-2026 

Effective 7/1/2025 

.. ... o ,1 , 1 c: 1 or: 

Certificated Job Title 

Be A Teacher Intern Credentialing Instructor 

Be A Teacher Intern Credentialing Practicum Supervisor 

Curriculum/Professional Development Coordinator 

CTEP Fire Technology Instructor (CTE sub permit required) 

Educational Programs Lead 

Young Writers Program Coordinator 

New Teacher Project (NTP) Mentor 

Clear Administrative Services Credential (CASC) Coach 

Classified Job Title 

CTEP Non-Credentialed Teaching Assistant 

CTEP Credentialed Teaching Assistant 

Enrichment Provider 

Health/Mental Health Consultant 

Licensed Program Consultant 

Nutritionist 

Professional Development Coordinator 

Science Fair Coordinator 

Sports Referee 

Student Leadership and Engagement Advisor 

Annual 

$ 104,062.50 $ 

$ 104,062.50 $ 

$ 48,562.50 $ 

$ 76,312.50 $ 

$ 104,062.50 $ 

$ 55,500.00 $ 

$ 67,634.00 $ 

$ 67,634.00 $ 

Not Applicable $ 

Not Applicable $ 

Not Applicable $ 

Not Applicable $ 

Not Applicable $ 

Not Applicable $ 

Not Applicable $ 

Not Applicable $ 

Not Applicable $ 

Not Applicable $ 

75.00 

75.00 

35.00 

55.00 

75.00 

40.00 

400.00 

3,400.00 

25.00 

35.00 

40.00 

75.00 

50.00 

60.00 

35.00 

40.00 

25.00 

34.00 

Per Hour 

Per Hour 

Per Hour 

Per Hour 

Per Hour 

Per Hour 

Per Month Per Mentee 

Stipend Per Participant 

Per Hour 

Per Hour 

Per Hour 

Per Hour 

Per Hour 

Per Hour 

Per Hour 

Per Hour 

Per Hour 

Per Hour 

7G/w---_\,.AJA_ '2/ , '1 IZS 

County S~ ntendent of Schools, Faris Sabbah Date 

https://3,400.00

