

Temporary/Limited Term Salary Schedule Fiscal Year 2025-2026 Effective 7/1/2025

Certificated Job Title		Annual			
Be A Teacher Intern Credentialing Instructor	\$	104,062.50	\$	75.00	Per Hour
Be A Teacher Intern Credentialing Practicum Supervisor	\$	104,062.50	\$	75.00	Per Hour
Curriculum/Professional Development Coordinator	\$	48,562.50	\$	35.00	Per Hour
CTEP Fire Technology Instructor (CTE sub permit required)	\$	76,312.50	\$	55.00	Per Hour
Educational Programs Lead	\$	104,062.50	\$	75.00	Per Hour
Young Writers Program Coordinator	\$	55,500.00	\$	40.00	Per Hour
New Teacher Project (NTP) Mentor	\$	67,634.00	\$	400.00	Per Month Per Mentee
Clear Administrative Services Credential (CASC) Coach	\$	67,634.00	\$	3,400.00	Stipend Per Participant
Classified Job Title					
CTEP Non-Credentialed Teaching Assistant	Not Applicable		\$	25.00	Per Hour
CTEP Credentialed Teaching Assistant	Not Applicable		\$	35.00	Per Hour
Enrichment Provider	Not Applicable		\$	40.00	Per Hour
Health/Mental Health Consultant	Not Applicable		\$	75.00	Per Hour
Licensed Program Consultant	Not Applicable		\$	50.00	Per Hour
Nutritionist	Not Applicable		\$	60.00	Per Hour
Professional Development Coordinator	Not Applicable		\$	35.00	Per Hour
Science Fair Coordinator	Not Applicable		\$	40.00	Per Hour
Sports Referee	Not Applicable		\$	25.00	Per Hour
Student Leadership and Engagement Advisor	No	t Applicable	\$	34.00	Per Hour
			Ne		les for the real

Fare Jahle

8/19/25

County Superintendent of Schools, Faris Sabbah

Date